18W ( 3 ~ 24V )    A C – D C    S W I T C H I N G   AＤAＰTＯR
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Model                        Output Rating                      Tol.                           R&N Pmax.
JLD-12015    12V/1.50A                                 3%                    100mV                            18W
JLD-24007    24V/0.75A                                 3%                    120mV                            18W
JLD-15012    15V/1.20A                                 3%                    100mV                            18W
JLD-05030         5V/3.0A                                    5%                              50mV                            15W
其它規格可訂製
Input
Input range------------ 100 – 240VAC(Full Range) ,  47 – 63Hz
Input current (rms)--- 160mA @ 90VAC; 80mA @ 260VAC MAX..
Efficiency ------------ >70% @ full load, 115VAC (DC Conversion)
Output
Voltage (Vo) --------- +3V ~  +24V
Voltage regulation --- ±8% @ constant voltage mode
Current  limit --------- ±8% @ constant current  mode
Maximum power (Po) ------- 18W
Length of output cable  -- -- - 150 cm  ,  AWG 20 X 2C
Standard plug of  DC output  - - --- As your instruction
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating temperature-------- 0°C to +50 °C ambient
Storage temperature --------- -10 °C  to +70 °C
Humidity ----------------------- 20% ~ 90% RH
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SAFETY
Compact size , light weight
Over load protection
DC output plug option
Short circuit protection
Low cost / high reliability
100% full load burn-in test
1 year warranty
FEATURE
CE   FCC  TUV UL
美規 歐規78 x 30 x 46 mm